
  

Name/Yr Began Tier One Tier Two Tier Three Status* 
Total 

Hours 

 
Date of Local Orientation 

(New Members Only) 

Date of Education Code 

Orientation or Update 

Date of Team-Building and 

Assessment 

Number of Continuing Education Credit 

Hours in Assessed Needs 

06/01/2017-

04/08/2018 

Bud Box – 2009 

Place 2 (2018) 

  

N/A 

  

08/04/2017 

3 hrs. 

 08/05/2017 

3 hrs. 

 

06/15/2017 – 06/16/2017  10.75 hrs. 

03/01/2018 – 03/02/2018  7 hrs. 

 

E  25.75   

Griffin, William – 2017  

Place 4 (2020) 

NA 
08/04/2017 

3 hrs. 

08/05/2017 

3 hrs. 

 

06/15/2017 – 06/16/2017  12 hrs. 

03/01/2018 – 03/02/2018  8.5 hrs. 

  

E  26.50 

Lott, Richard – 1995 

Place 3 (2018) 

N/A  
08/04/2017 

3 hrs. 

08/05/2017 

3 hrs. 

 

06/15/2017 – 06/16/2017  12 hrs. 

 

E 18   

Mendez, Mark – 2016  

Place 1 (2019) 

NA D  D 

 

03/01/2018 – 03/02/2018  10.75 hrs. 

 

D 10.75   

Newman, Jimmy – 2010 

Place 7 (2019) 

 N/A 
12/04/2017 

2 hrs.  
  D 

 

 

06/16/2016 – 06/18/2016  12 hrs. 

  

D 14    

APPOINTED Jan 2018 

Tschoepe, Aly – 2018 

Place 6 (2018) (2020) 

  

02/01/2018 

1.5 hrs 

    03//01/2018 – 03/02/2018  10.75 hrs.   NA   12.25   

Warzecha, Lester – 2009 

Place 5 (2019) 

N/A 
 08/04/2017 

3 hrs. 

08/05/2017 

3 hrs. 

 

03/02/2017 – 03/03/2017  12.5 hrs. 

06/15/2017 – 06/16/2017  10.75 hrs. 

 

E 29.25   

         

 

*C=Completed required hours for current assessment year 

  D=Deficient in required hours for current assessment year 

  E=Exceeded required hours for current assessment year 

  New Members first year need 16 hrs - Experienced Members need 8 hrs 

 

Members have from one election year to the next election year to complete required number of hours 


