Name/Yr Began	Tier One		Tier Two	Tier Three	Status*	Total Hours
	Date of Local Orientation (New Members Only)	Date of Education Code Orientation or Update	Date of Team-Building and Assessment	Number of Continuing Education Credit Hours in Assessed Needs	06/01/2017- 04/08/2018	
Bud Box – 2009 Place 2 (2018)	N/A	08/04/2017 3 hrs.	08/05/2017 3 hrs.	06/15/2017 - 06/16/2017 10.75 hrs. 03/01/2018 - 03/02/2018 7 hrs.	Е	25.75
Griffin, William – 2017 Place 4 (2020)	NA	08/04/2017 3 hrs.	08/05/2017 3 hrs.	06/15/2017 - 06/16/2017 12 hrs. 03/01/2018 - 03/02/2018 8.5 hrs.	Е	26.50
Lott, Richard – 1995 Place 3 (2018)	N/A	08/04/2017 3 hrs.	08/05/2017 3 hrs.	06/15/2017 – 06/16/2017 12 hrs.	Е	18
Mendez, Mark – 2016 Place 1 (2019)	NA	D	D	03/01/2018 - 03/02/2018 10.75 hrs.	D	10.75
Newman, Jimmy – 2010 Place 7 (2019)	N/A	12/04/2017 2 hrs.	D	06/16/2016 – 06/18/2016 12 hrs.	D	14
<b>APPOINTED Jan 2018</b> Tschoepe, Aly – 2018 Place 6 (2018) (2020)	02/01/2018 1.5 hrs			03//01/2018 - 03/02/2018 10.75 hrs.	NA	12.25
Warzecha, Lester – 2009 Place 5 (2019)	N/A	08/04/2017 3 hrs.	08/05/2017 3 hrs.	03/02/2017 - 03/03/2017 12.5 hrs. 06/15/2017 - 06/16/2017 10.75 hrs.	Е	29.25

<sup>\*</sup>C=Completed required hours for current assessment year

Members have from one election year to the next election year to complete required number of hours

 $<sup>\</sup>label{eq:Deficient} \textbf{D=Deficient in required hours for current assessment year}$ 

E=Exceeded required hours for current assessment year

New Members first year need 16 hrs - Experienced Members need 8 hrs